
% of 

County

0.46%

0.07%

0.20%

6.28%

22.33%

62.51%

8.15%

Difference in Original Charges:

Real

Personal

Utility

Total

Homestead Credit: (32.54 % of Real Estate Taxes)

Prorations: (4.84 % of Total Property Taxes)

FINAL REPORT

Post - Proration 

Total 5,214,604 93.20%

Utility 476,907 99.98%

Pre - Proration 

Total 5,485,426 98.04%

Real 4,073,776 98.16%

Personal 934,743 96.57%

172,088,194

$1,350,488.03

$270,821.78

2009 County Disbursement Rates

Property Type

$ Disbursed 

before 

Prorations, with 

Delinquents

% of Original 

Charge

128,065,119

-2,360,475 -$76,867.19

Utility 14,500,220 $477,001.52 Disabled Veterans 2,407,425 $78,918.10

Total

385,360 $12,714.18

Personal 29,522,855 $967,969.89 Errors 338,410 $10,663.27

Real

Valuation Tax Dollars

38,422,425

107,578,849

2008 County Assessments Original Charge Adjustments

14,024,105

Sharp County

Total Valuations

794,965

119,335

343,430

10,805,085

School District

County Territory

Mammoth Spring School District

Cedar Ridge School District

0 (0.01)$                   

Valuation Tax Dollars

0 (0.01)$                   

0 0.00$                     

0 (0.01)$                   

Melbourne School District

Hillcrest School District

Cave City School District

Highland School District

Twin Rivers School District

$4,150,288.87 Adds

$5,595,260.29 Net Total

Property Type Valuation Tax Dollars Type

98.16%

96.57%

99.98%

98.04%

93.20%

88%

90%

92%

94%

96%

98%

100%

102%

Real Personal Utility Pre -
Proration 

Total

Post -
Proration 

Total

2009 Disbursement Rates

Mammoth Spring School District
Cedar Ridge School District
Melbourne School District
Hillcrest School District
Cave City School District
Highland School District
Twin Rivers School District


